Last name First name Sex Membership

Clynes Jamie
Cook Ethan
Crosby Valerie
Edmundson Deborah
Edmundson Mark
Hardy Andy
Kingston  Erin
Mackenzie Hamish
Manifold  Lynsey

MEAML TR

Code
Supporter 331705F
None
None
Gold 341467L
Gold 281765C
None
None
None 330678B
None

Rating

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8DDB 0000 0000
8DDB 0000 0000
8DDB 0000 0000

8DDB 1546A 1729K
8DDB 1274K 1438K

8DDB 0000 0000
8DDB 0000 0000
8DDB 1235P 0000
8DDB 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
1546A
1274K
0000
0000
1235P
0000



